
 

2018-2019  
YEAR AT A GLANCE 

 

 

AUGUST 

Monday, August 27 - August 31 Faculty/Staff week 

Wednesday, August 29 Kindergarten Orientation - 6:15-7:30 pm 

 

SEPTEMBER 

Monday, September 3  Labor Day - no school 

Tuesday, September 4  First day of school  

Monday, September 10 Rosh Hashanah - no school 

Tuesday, September 11   Rosh Hashanah - no school 

Tuesday, September 18  Erev Yom Kippur - noon dismissal 

Wednesday, September 19  Yom Kippur - no School 

Thursday, September 20 Back to School Night - 7pm  

Monday, September 24 Sukkot - no school 

Tuesday, September 25 Sukkot - no school 

 

OCTOBER 

Monday, October 1 Shemini Atzeret - no school 

Tuesday, October 2 Simchat Torah - no school 

Monday, October 8 Columbus Day - no school 

 

NOVEMBER 

Sunday, November 4 Daylight Saving Time ends 

Friday, November 9 Beginning of Friday 1:45 pm dismissal 

Wednesday, November 14 Parent/Teacher conferences - no school 

Wednesday, November 21  Noon dismissal for Thanksgiving break 

Thursday, November 22 Thanksgiving -  no school 

Friday, November 23 Thanksgiving break – no school 



 

 

DECEMBER 

Friday, December 14 Professional Day - no school 

Wednesday, December 19 Winter Concert 

Friday, December 21 Last day before Winter break 

December 24 - December 31  Winter break 

 

JANUARY 

Tuesday, January 1 New Year’s Day - no school 

Wednesday, January 2  Classes resume 

Monday, January 21 Martin Luther King Day – no school 

 

FEBRUARY 

Friday, February 15 Last day before February break 

Monday, February 18 - 22   February break 

Monday, February 25 Classes resume 

 

MARCH 

Sunday, March 10  Daylight Savings begins 

Wednesday, March 13 Parent/Teacher conferences – no school 

Friday, March 15 Friday dismissal at 3 pm resumes 

Thursday, March 28 Professional Day - no school 

 

APRIL 

Friday, April 19 Erev Passover - no school 

Monday, April 22- April 26 Passover break 

Monday, April 29 Classes resume 

 

MAY 

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day - no school  

 

JUNE 

Monday, June 10 Shavuot - no school 

Friday, June 14 Last day of school - noon dismissal 


